©
 2020 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.   Form
 CTK0072. V4.   EFFECTIVE DATE: 07/20
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  (510) 441-1100  •  Fax: (510) 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
High Performance Wall (HPW-LED)FINELITE
BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANTI C – RATED BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
Page 1Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
Date
Project
Type
Comments
DIMENSIONS
HPW-LED is available in 2', 4', or 8'
lengths. The width of the fixture is 8" and
the height is 4".
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: HPW-LED - 4'- FR - S - 835 - 277V - SC - C1 - RLA
DESCRIPTION
HPW-LED is a high performance recessed asymmetric LED wall wash that delivers excellent
visual comfort and uniform vertical illumination.
This Product is enrolled in the International Living Future Institute (ILFI) Declare 2.0 Program
and is third-party verified with options achieving Red List Approved and Declared status.
Finelite Series HPW-LED
Length (2', 4', or 8')
Lens Optic (FR - Frosted)
Light Output (S - Standard, B - Boosted Standard, H - High, V - Very High)
LED CRI/CCT (830 - 80 CRI min, 3000K; 835 - 80 CRI min, 3500K;
840 - 80 CRI min, 4000K; 930 - 90 CRI min, 3000K;
935 - 90 CRI min, 3500K; 940 - 90 CRI min, 4000K)
Driver (120V, 277V)
Circuiting (SC - Single Circuit)
Mounting (C1 - 1" T-Bar, C2 - 9/16" T-Bar, C3 - Screw Slot, DW - Drywall Kit)
Special Options (RLA - Red List Approved, RLD - Declared Label)
100% SERVICEABLE FROM BELOW
The light engine and driver can be easily
changed from below ceiling – and they
are simple to install.
53/4"
8"
4"
HPW-LED
THERMAL MANAGEMENT
Mid-power LEDs allow heat to be fully
dissipated without the need for additional
heat sinks.
HPR-LED Collection
2011 IES Progress
Report Selection
In
dustry Best
LED Warranty
11010
Year
110101010
Year
©
 2020 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.   Form
 CTK0072. V4.   EFFECTIVE DATE: 07/20
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  (510) 441-1100  •  Fax: (510) 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
High Performance Wall (HPW-LED)FINELITE
BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANTI C – RATED BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
Page 2Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
Very High Output
Efficacy (lumens per watt): 99
Total luminaire output: 3906 lumens (977 lumens/foot)
37 watts (9.3 watts/foot)
Peak Candela Value: 2083@ 25º
CCT: 3500K; CRI: 80
ITL LM79 Report ITL85170
1567
2089
1045
522
CANDLEPOWER SUMMARY
0.0 67.5 45 22.5 90 Flux
0 1416 1416 1416 1416 1416
5 1620 1558 1410 1267 1208 135
15 1962 1801 1355 966 824 389
25 2083 1887 1247 675 489 587
35 2043 1819 1088 409 222 696
45 1847 1622 891 190 41 704
55 1504 1320 670 42 19 625
65 992 939 444 21 9 462
75 465 487 231 10 4 251
85 71 89 58 3 2 58
90 0 0 0 0 0